
Member Position Start Date End Date Term
s 

04/19/18 
5:30 PM 

08/30/18 
5:30 PM 

09/26/18 
5:30 PM 

10/15/29 
5:30 PM 

01/29/19 
5:30 PM 

03/27/19 
5:30 PM 

Meetings 
Attended 

Abbit, 
Patricia 

Actively engaged as 
a for-profit provider 
of affordable 
housing 

07/01/2018 06/30/2022 1 -- P P P A P 4 of 5 

Bonnaghan, 
R.D. 

Actively engaged as 
a not-for-profit 
provider of 
affordable housing 

09/22/2015 06/30/2019 1 P A A A P P 3 of 6 

Cain, 
Dejeon 

Alachua County 
Resident 

07/01/2014 06/30/2022 3 P P P P P A 5 of 6 

Leftwich, 
Jonathan 

Actively engaged in 
the banking or 
mortgage industry in 
connection with 
affordable housing 

09/27/2016 06/30/2019 1 P A P P A P 4 of 6 

Matheney, 
Julie 

Advocate for low-
income persons in 
connection with 
affordable housing 

03/28/2017 06/30/2022 2 P P A P A P 4 of 6 

Ray, Anne Represents essential 
services personnel 

09/27/2016 06/30/2020 1 P P P P P P 6 of 6 

Rockwell, 
Tim 

Serves on the local 
planning agency 

07/01/2014 06/30/2022 2 P P P A P P 5 of 6 

Shelton Sr., 
McArthur 

Actively engaged in 
the residential home 
building industry in 
connection with 
affordable housing 

10/11/2016 06/30/2020 1 P A P P P P 5 of 6 

Suskin, 
Marc 

Actively engaged as 
a realtor in 
connection with 
affordable housing 

09/22/2015 06/30/2019 1 A A A P P A 2/6 

[P=Present] [A=Absent] [C=Cancelled] [PNQ=Present No Quorum] [ANQ=Absent No Quorum] [NR=Member Active But No Attendance Record] [--=Member Not Active] 

 


