Member	Position	Start Date	End Date	Term s	04/19/18 5:30 PM	08/30/18 5:30 PM	09/26/18 5:30 PM	10/15/29 5:30 PM	01/29/19 5:30 PM	03/27/19 5:30 PM	Meetings Attended
Abbit, Patricia	Actively engaged as a for-profit provider of affordable housing	07/01/2018	06/30/2022	1		P	P	P	A	P	4 of 5
Bonnaghan, R.D.	Actively engaged as a not-for-profit provider of affordable housing	09/22/2015	06/30/2019	1	P	A	A	A	P	P	3 of 6
Cain, Dejeon	Alachua County Resident	07/01/2014	06/30/2022	3	P	P	P	P	P	A	5 of 6
Leftwich, Jonathan	Actively engaged in the banking or mortgage industry in connection with affordable housing	09/27/2016	06/30/2019	1	P	A	P	P	A	P	4 of 6
Matheney, Julie	Advocate for low- income persons in connection with affordable housing	03/28/2017	06/30/2022	2	P	P	A	P	A	P	4 of 6
Ray, Anne	Represents essential services personnel	09/27/2016	06/30/2020	1	P	P	P	P	P	P	6 of 6
Rockwell, Tim	Serves on the local planning agency	07/01/2014	06/30/2022	2	P	P	P	A	P	P	5 of 6
Shelton Sr., McArthur	Actively engaged in the residential home building industry in connection with affordable housing	10/11/2016	06/30/2020	1	P	A	P	P	P	P	5 of 6
Suskin, Marc	Actively engaged as a realtor in connection with affordable housing	09/22/2015	06/30/2019	1	A	A	A	Р	P	A	2/6

[P=Present] [A=Absent] [C=Cancelled] [PNQ=Present No Quorum] [ANQ=Absent No Quorum] [NR=Member Active But No Attendance Record] [--=Member Not Active]